
INVOICE

Shipping Billing
To: PARAMOUNT EXPORT To: PARAMOUNT EXPORT CO
Address: C/O LISTO PRODUCE Address:  United Natural Foods Inc.

1800 E BAY ST 175 FILBERT ST., SUITE 201 P.O Box 742930
City: LOS ANGELES City: OAKLAND Los Angeles,CA 90074-2930
State: CA State: CA (800) 679-8735
Zip Code: 90021 Zip Code: 94607
The perishable agricultural commodities listed on this invoice are sold subject to the statutory trust authorized by section 5(c) of the Perishable Agricultural
Commodities Act, 1930 (7 U.S.C. 499e(c)). The seller of these commodities retains a trust claim over these commodities, all inventories of food or other products
derived from these commodities, and any receivables or proceeds from the sale of these commodities until full payment is received.

Customer Invoice Number Invoice Date Delivery Date Terms Master Ordered On
Purchase
Order

79545 PARAMOUNT EXPORT 040121065-005 2025-10-22 2025-10-23 NET 30 4429 2025-10-02 594-613-619

L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

1 48 48 12/5 OZ
04973-
30910-
15

76467
CHOL-
ULA

CHOLULA HOT
SAUCE

N 44.95 3.75 0.0 432.0 10.56 44.95 3.75 0.0 2157.6  

2 13 13 12/5 OZ
04973-
38301-
19

76470
CHOL-
ULA

CHOLULA
CHIPOTLE HOT
SCE

N 44.95 3.75 0.0 115.7 2.86 44.95 3.75 0.0 584.35  

3 7 7
14/10
CT

83891-
30001-
27

71317
DEEB-
EES

OG2 DB FRT POP
CLASSIC

N 74.61 5.33 0.0 100.1 4.69 74.61 5.33 0.0 522.27  

4 60 60 6/14 OZ
01300-
00089-
90

55324 HEINZ
OG2 HEINZ
KETCHUP

N 24.87 4.15 0.0 366.0 10.2 24.87 4.15 0.0 1492.2  

5 5 5
12/1.4
OZ

070
60265-
21765-
17

40805 KIND
KIND DKCHOC
NUT SSLT BAR

N 22.14 1.85 0.0 6.4 0.3 22.14 1.85 0.0 110.7  

6 8 8 6/16 OZ
02066-
20000-
64

36278
NEW-
MANS

NMS BALSAMIC
VINAIGRETTE

N 30.33 5.06 0.0 58.65 2.08 30.33 5.06 0.0 242.64  

7 18 18 6/16 OZ
02066-
20000-
26

36305
NEW-
MANS

NMS OLIVE
OIL/VINE/DRESS

N 30.33 5.06 0.0 123.3 4.68 30.33 5.06 0.0 545.94  

8 5 5 6/16 OZ
02066-
20003-
78

36341
NEW-
MANS

NMS CAESAR
DRESSING

N 30.33 5.06 0.0 35.16 1.3 30.33 5.06 0.0 151.65  
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Order

79545 PARAMOUNT EXPORT 040121065-005 2025-10-22 2025-10-23 NET 30 4429 2025-10-02 594-613-619

L.N Ord Ship
Eaches-
Pack

Pallet
Name

UPC
Product
Code

Brand Product Desc Tax
Whls.
Cs.T

Whls.
Ea.

Reg
SRP

Weight
Ext.
Cube

Discount
Net-
Case

Net-
Each

SRP Margin
Ext.
Price

Disc.
Reas

9 5 5 12/5 OZ
08266-
65008-
03

73395
POPC-
HIPS

PC PC POT CHP
SEA SALT

N 42.49 3.54 0.0 23.75 6.75 42.49 3.54 0.0 212.45  

10 5 5 12/5 OZ
08266-
65005-
06

73396
POPC-
HIPS

PC PC POT CHP
SSLT VNGR

N 42.49 3.54 0.0 23.75 6.75 42.49 3.54 0.0 212.45  

11 16 16 12/5 OZ
08266-
65007-
04

73399
POPC-
HIPS

PC POT CHIP
SRCRM ONION

N 42.49 3.54 0.0 76.0 21.6 42.49 3.54 0.0 679.84  

12 20 20
12/16
OZ

02250-
62701-
69

21611
SPEC-
TRUM

OG2 SPEC RAW A.
C. VINEGR

N 68.23 5.69 0.0 399.0 10.4 68.23 5.69 0.0 1364.6  

13 10 10 6/12 OZ
07245-
73310-
44

37514
WALD-
EN

WALD RANCH
DRESSING

N 27.55 4.59 0.0 85.0 2.0 27.55 4.59 0.0 275.5  

14 8 8 6/12 OZ
07245-
73310-
82

37518
WALD-
EN

WALD BALSAMIC
DRESSING

N 27.55 4.59 0.0 68.0 1.6 27.55 4.59 0.0 220.4  

15 8 8 6/12 OZ
07245-
73310-
75

89881
WALD-
EN

WALD CAESAR
DRESSING

N 27.55 4.59 0.0 68.0 1.6 27.55 4.59 0.0 220.4  

Freight Details Invoice Summary
Weight: 1980.8 Subtotal: $8,992.99
Cubes: 87.6 Discount: $1,438.86
Cases: 236 Tax: $0.00

Freight: $0.00
Fuel Surcharge: $0.00
Redempt: $0.00
Credit Allowance: $0.00
Total: $7,554.13
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